	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTR030V0300-BK
	PTR030V0300-BK (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            PTR030V0300-BK
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 3A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.31050 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTR030V0300-BK datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTR030V0300-BK  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS04008PO-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 2W 84DB 28X40MM
RL6585 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.89X4.92X3.94" GREY
RS5305S Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 6.61X4.25X3.09" GREY
1418N4S16B6 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 16X12X6" NAT
TTP96K1NNX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHBAY 96TT JACK 1.75" UNWIRED
RM2U1908SBK Hammond Manufacturing  CHASSIS 8X16.6X3.5" BLACK
FT1U-3AC Vector Electronics  FAN TRAY 3 FANS 19X1.71X7.75"
A7PXB-5006G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AMM50B/AE50G/X
M7WWK-2506R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MFU25K/MC26M/MFU25K
A7PSG-2510G TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMM25G/ AE25G / AFM25G
1-6435028-8 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125 12FIB PLE MPO
0210391052 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1MM .030M 35POS
0982681027 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE A 31POS
H3ABG-10105-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048N/H1505TR 5"
H5BXT-10106-W2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016W/X 6"
2058943-3 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY MINI CT 4POS
0923160816 Molex Inc  8CKT PICOFLEX 160MM LONG
M3CCA-6020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC60A/MC60F/MKC60A
M3911 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 10COND 10AWG BLK 1000'
C3063.25.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/18 7/26BC PVC/OA/FLEX CMP
02034.15T.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/2 SOOW VUTRON YEL 250' SPL
7056/19 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG GREEN 100'
786133 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG BLACK 1000'
CT4NT18-C 3M  4" NATURAL 18LB CABLE TIE
STD09Y-4 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 4 3.25-4.5MM YEL
NYN0.50BK Techflex  NYLON MONO 1/2" BLACK 500'
1487C24 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY PULL THRGH 24" 4X4" GREY
R21-1-20.0A-34020-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUGN6-39200-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-2-3191-12 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2S1-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 10A 28VDC PUSH-PULL
TA45-A043HC00C0-AZM02 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 240VAC 60VDC
37006300430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC RADIAL FAST
0034.4249 Schurter Inc  FUSE 750MA 125V FAST 18.8MM PCB
MJS 125-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 125MA 250V SLOW 5X15 BULK
TR1/MCRW2.5A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.5A 125V FAST AXIAL MCRW
MF-RX250/72-AP Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
SMBJ11CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMB
MALCE45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC AXIAL
V18ZS05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 14.4V 100A DISC 5MM
	PTR030V0300-BK  keywords
	    	PTR030V0300-BK
	PTR030V0300-BK  Cooper Bussmann
	PTR030V0300-BK  pdf
	PTR030V0300-BK  datasheet
	PTR030V0300-BK  price
	PTR030V0300-BK  distributor
	electronic components PTR030V0300-BK
	PTR030V0300-BK  Circuit Protection
	PTR030V0300-BK  PTC Resettable Fuses
	PTR030V0300-BK  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 3A
	PTR030V0300-BK
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .